
Data Subject Area Resources 

Area Contact Email 
Accounting Brent Rasmus brasmus@uillinois.edu 
Alumni Wendy Petruzzello wendyp@uillinois.edu 
Facilities Brad Trankina trankina@illinois.edu 
Faculty Jessica Mette jmette@illinois.edu 
Financial Aid Bambie Roy broy3@illinois.edu 
Financial/Budget Xiaobei Chen xiaobei@illinois.edu 
Foundation Tyler Fitch tfitch@uif.uillinois.edu 
Government Costing Shelly Benson slbenson@uillinois.edu 
Graduate College Elizabeth Spark bspark@illinois.edu 
Sponsored Programs Administration Jayne Goby goby@uillinois.edu 
Housing Kathryn Courtney courtney@illinois.edu 
Human Resources Sean Mahaffey smahaff2@illinois.edu 
International Programs Alex Hall ahall1@illinois.edu 
Library Jen-chien Yu  jyu@illinois.edu 
Management Information (DMI) Amy Edwards aledward@illinois.edu 
Medical Regina Harrington rhrrngtn@illinois.edu 
Purchasing/Travel Brad Henson bhenson4@uillinois.edu 
Research John Towns jtowns@illinois.edu 
Student Rod Hoewing/Meghan Hazen rhoewing@illinois.edu/mhazen@illinois.edu 
Student Affairs Beth Hoag bhoag2@illinois.edu 
UG Admissions  Thomas Skottene tskotten@illinois.edu 

 

Advisory Offices or Functions 

Office Contact Email 
AITS Dimuthu Tilakaratne dpt@uillinois.edu 
College Data Representative(s) Collin Ruud 

Michelle Rome 
Lin Fan 
Michael Painter 

cruud2@illinois.edu 
mlrome@illinois.edu 
lfan@uillinois.edu 
mpainter@illinois.edu 

Internal Auditor Gene Fruit gfruit@uillinois.edu 
IT Governance Kelly Bridgewater kbridgew@illinois.edu 
Legal Counsel Steve Anderson sanders1@uillinois.edu 
Office of Privacy and Security Phil Reiter preiter@illinois.edu 
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